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DORSAL

LA GUARDIA 2

PILOT
16 JOSEP PLA CARBONELL
14 ANDRES RUEDA LARA
5 FREDERIC GARRIGA SETO
19 RAMON MARTI SOLE
12 ROGER GOMBAU SUAREZ
7 MARCEL-LI MARTIi GUILLEN
20 JOSEP MA MARTI SOLE
1 JOAN PEDRAGOSA SOLER
11 JORDI BARRABES COSTA
9 JAVIER COMALLONGA MARTIN
18 XAVI FERNANDEZ SIMON
24 JOSEP CODINA BOIX
27 JORDI COSTA EZQUERRA
3 JOAN BAPTISTA DIAZ RUIZ
21 ENRIC CLUA GIRO
23 JOAN SAEZ ESPINOSA
8 ALFREDO FONSECA SOLA
17 JAUME GIRALT MARTINEZ
2 PACO QUINONES BONA
26 DAVID PLACIN RODRIGUEZ
10 EDO FALGAS JARDINERO
4 MARC CESPEDES VILANO
25 JOSEP FORNES PUJOL
31 JOSEP LOPEZ GIMENEZ
30 JAVIER CIURANA LUNA
22 MARTI ALSINA CASTELLS
29 JORDI SALA SANTANE
34 FRANCISCO GARCIA EDO
32 ANTONI FARRES

33 ESTEVE MONTARDIT CORTICHS

15 LLORENG CAMPRUBI PUIG
28 JOSE LUIS COSTOYA FREGOSI

COPILOT
CARLES BASART NAVARRO
AARON CARRETO BARRIL
DANIEL SETO LLAMBES
TONI GRAU VILELLA
JORDI LLIGONA BARDI
RAMON SURROCA VEGA
JOSEP CASASAMPERA SUAREZ
JOSEP BELTRI RODRIGUEZ
JORDI LLADOS PRAT
JORDI MORENO RUBIRALTA
XAVIER FERNANDEZ SIERRA
XAVI VALENCIA PRAT
MIQUEL COSTA VICENTE
ERIC FARRES RIFA
MARC CASAS SOLER
MARIONA SAEZ SANTACREU
RAUL GISPERT PLA
FRANCESC MARTINEZ FLORES
MIQUEL PUMAROLA NONELL
KILIAN AVILA RODRIGUEZ
NURIA VILA ORTELLS
IGNACIO MARTINEZ VINCENS
TERESA JOFRE MATEOS
LLUIS MAS PAGEROLS
RAUL CARVAJAL CHECA
POL RAICH FUSTER
JORDI BAUS ARBOS
ERIC GARCIA BANUS
MARIA CARME RIFA
ESTEVE MONTARDIT COLL
JOSEP MORA SALA

COTXE
VOLKWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8 MK2
TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI 16V
FIAT UNO TURBO MK2
TALBOT SAMBA S

PORSCHE 911 SC
VOLKWAGEN GOLF GTI 16V MK2
SEAT 131 E 1600

BMW E21

VOLKWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1
SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX
PORSCHE 911 SC

PORSCHE 911 SC

BMW 325 i

RENAULT 8

SEAT 850 SPORT

PEUGEOT 205 1.3 RALLY
RENAULT 8 TS

TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI 16V
BMW 323i

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

SEAT 127 CL

FORD FIESTA XR2 1600
SEAT 600 D

SEAT 127 CL

SEAT TOLEDO 2.0 GT 16V
SEAT 124

PEUGEOT 205 1.3 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO 2.0 16V

SEAT 1430

VOLKWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1
ALFA ROMEO 33 RED

ANA PATRICIA MORALES MIRANDA ALFA ROMEO 75 LEMANS
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Race control

VILA GIRONELLA 2018 Classificacié Final per trams
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EQUIP
CONILL COMPETICIO
FGR RACING
MOTO CLUB MANRESA
CLUB ABARTH CATALUNYA
C.CAR.LES FRANQUESES
MOTO CLUB MANRESA
GT PISTES
BIELA CLUB MANRESA
BIELA CLUB MANRESA
L&M RACING TEAM
AUTOTALLER CODINA
BMW COVIMA RACING
TOT DARRERA RACING TEAM
COPATOTDARRERA.CAT
ESCUDERIA GIRONELLA
AUTOMOBILS ALFRED FONSECA
C.M.C.B.
ESCUDERIA CLASSICS LLORET
DK SPORT
GRUP5 CLASSCIS RALLY
KARBAR
SERVIAUTO TEAM
ESCUDERIA GIRONELLA
FGR RACING
ESCUDERIA GIRONELLA
ESCUDERIA GIRONELLA

C.M.C.B.

BIELA CLUB MANRESA
URUGUAY NATURAL

TOTAL
1,3
1,6
2,4
2,4
2,8
3,2
3,3
3.4
4,3
5,1
5,1
5,1
57
6.5
7.1
7.1
7,2

8.4
8.4
11,9
12,6
12,9
13,4
16,6
19,9
20,8
52,9
83,4
136
223
3600



